Ca
ta
lo
gu
e
C-
U
K1

G
-TIE CO
M
PAN
Y IN
C.
20
JHM/HJHM Masonry Supported Joist Hangers
Masonry Hangers for Solid Joists
Joist Size
Model No.
Hanger Dimension (mm)
Width Height Width (W) Height
(H)
35
100 JHM100/38 38 100
125 JHM125/38 38 125
150 JHM150/38 38 140
175 JHM175/38 38 165
200 JHM200/38 38 190
225 JHM225/38 38 215
250 JHM250/38 38 240
44
100 JHM100/47 47 100
125 JHM125/47 47 125
150 JHM150/47 47 140
175 JHM175/47 47 165
200 JHM200/47 47 190
225 JHM225/47 47 215
250 JHM250/47 47 240
50
100 JHM100/50 50 100
125 JHM125/50 50 125
150 JHM150/50 50 140
175 JHM175/50 50 165
200 JHM200/50 50 190
225 JHM225/50 50 215
250 JHM250/50 50 240
63
125 JHM125/63 63 125
150 JHM150/63 63 140
175 JHM175/63 63 165
200 JHM200/63 63 190
225 JHM225/63 63 215
250 JHM250/63 63 240
2ply 35 or 75
100 JHM100/75 75 100
125 JHM125/75 75 125
150 JHM150/75 75 140
175 JHM175/75 75 165
200 JHM200/75 75 190
225 JHM225/75 75 215
250 JHM250/75 75 240
2ply 47 or 91
100 JHM100/91 91 100
125 JHM125/91 91 125
150 JHM150/91 91 140
175 JHM175/91 91 165
200 JHM200/91 91 190
225 JHM225/91 91 215
250 JHM250/91 91 240
2ply 50
or 100
100 JHM100/100 100 100
125 JHM125/100 100 125
150 JHM150/100 100 140
175 JHM175/100 100 165
200 JHM200/100 100 190
225 JHM225/100 100 215
250 JHM250/100 100 240
2ply 63
125 JHM125/125 125 125
225 JHM225/125 125 215
3ply 50
or 2ply 75
175 JHM175/150 150 165
225 JHM225/150 150 215
JHM HANGERS FOR TIMBER AND TRUSS
Joist Size
Model No.
Hanger Dimension (mm)
Width Height Width (W) Height
(H)
2ply 35 or 75
150 HJHM150/75 75 140
175 HJHM175/75 75 165
200 HJHM200/75 75 190
225 HJHM225/75 75 215
250 HJHM250/75 75 240
300 HJHM300/75 75 290
2ply 50 or 100
150 HJHM150/100 100 140
175 HJHM175/100 100 165
200 HJHM200/100 100 190
225 HJHM225/100 100 215
250 HJHM250/100 100 240
300 HJHM300/100 100 290
2ply 63
150 HJHM150/125 125 140
200 HJHM200/125 125 190
225 HJHM225/125 125 215
250 HJHM250/125 125 240
3ply 50 or 2ply
75
150 HJHM150/150 150 140
200 HJHM200/150 150 190
225 HJHM225/150 150 215
250 HJHM250/150 150 240
3ply 63 225 HJHM225/190 190 215
4ply 50 or 2ply
100
150 HJHM150/200 200 140
200 HJHM200/200 200 190
225 HJHM225/200 200 215
250 HJHM250/200 200 240
3ply 75 225 HJHM225/225 225 215
HJHM HANGERS FOR TIMBER AND TRUSS
M
as
on